
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1989; Name=
SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198901100000
09620

01/10/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WHEELER,
HERMAN E. &
CHRI

21 930

198901240000
23240

01/24/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WHEELER,
ANNETTE &
PERCY

22 10

198901300000
28840

01/30/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SNIDER, BILLY
W. & BETTY

22 64

198901300000
28810

01/30/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SEARCY,
JOSEPH K. &
ALLIS

22 63

198902020000
35120

02/02/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

RIDGEWAY,
J.S.

22 86

198902020000
35090

02/02/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TROSTLE,
K.R.

22 96

198902020000
35100

02/02/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

YARBROUGH,
M.F.

22 91

198902020000
35140

02/02/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CARLISLE,
B.S.

22 89

198902020000
35170

02/02/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SPARKS, A. 22 87

198902020000
35210

02/02/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ALEXANDER,
R.E.

22 93

198902020000
35230

02/02/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FLYNN, W. 22 88

198902020000
35160

02/02/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PARKER, C. 22 84

198902020000
35190

02/02/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HANCOCK,
G.C, JR.

22 83

198902020000
35250

02/02/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

INGRAM, J.R. 22 95

198902020000
35150

02/02/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SABREE, C. 22 90

198902020000
35260

02/02/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WILKINS, L.C. 22 92

198902020000
35280

02/02/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

RAY, L.D. 22 94

198902020000
35270

02/02/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PYLE, J.E. 22 85



198902030000
35370

02/03/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

STARNES, J.E. 22 107

198902030000
35410

02/03/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HARRIS, J.E. 22 102

198902030000
35420

02/03/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LAPLANTE,
R.P.

22 113

198902030000
35440

02/03/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MCCORMACK,
H.M.

22 99

198902030000
35470

02/03/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GARDNER,
E.R.

22 109

198902030000
35390

02/03/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BURLESON,
J.C.

22 98

198902030000
35400

02/03/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

OLIVER, W. 22 105

198902030000
35480

02/03/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BRADEN, G.B. 22 101

198902030000
35500

02/03/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LANN, H.S. 22 106

198902030000
35550

02/03/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SANDERS,
J.D.

22 108

198902030000
35510

02/03/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BOX, K.L. 22 110

198902030000
35580

02/03/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LILLY, F. 22 112


