Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1989; Name= SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198901100000 09620	01/10/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WHEELER, HERMAN E. & CHRI	21	930				
198901240000 23240	01/24/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WHEELER, ANNETTE & PERCY	22	10				
198901300000 28840	01/30/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SNIDER, BILLY W. & BETTY	22	64				
198901300000 28810	01/30/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SEARCY, JOSEPH K. & ALLIS	22	63				
198902020000 35120	02/02/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	RIDGEWAY, J.S.	22	86				
198902020000 35090	02/02/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	TROSTLE, K.R.	22	96				
198902020000 35100	02/02/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	YARBROUGH, M.F.	22	91				
198902020000 35140	02/02/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CARLISLE, B.S.	22	89				
198902020000 35170	02/02/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SPARKS, A.	22	87				
198902020000 35210	02/02/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ALEXANDER, R.E.	22	93				
198902020000 35230	02/02/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FLYNN, W.	22	88				
198902020000 35160	02/02/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PARKER, C.	22	84				
198902020000 35190	02/02/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HANCOCK, G.C, JR.	22	83				
198902020000 35250	02/02/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	INGRAM, J.R.	22	95				
198902020000 35150	02/02/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SABREE, C.	22	90				
198902020000 35260	02/02/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WILKINS, L.C.	22	92				
198902020000 35280	02/02/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	RAY, L.D.	22	94				
198902020000 35270	02/02/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PYLE, J.E.	22	85				

198902030000 35370	02/03/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	STARNES, J.E.	22	107		
198902030000 35410	02/03/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HARRIS, J.E.	22	102		
198902030000 35420	02/03/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	LAPLANTE, R.P.	22	113		
198902030000 35440	02/03/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MCCORMACK, H.M.	22	99		
198902030000 35470	02/03/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GARDNER, E.R.	22	109		
198902030000 35390	02/03/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BURLESON, J.C.	22	98		
198902030000 35400	02/03/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	OLIVER, W.	22	105		
198902030000 35480	02/03/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BRADEN, G.B.	22	101		
198902030000 35500	02/03/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	LANN, H.S.	22	106		
198902030000 35550	02/03/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SANDERS, J.D.	22	108		
198902030000 35510	02/03/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BOX, K.L.	22	110		
198902030000 35580	02/03/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	LILLY, F.	22	112		